

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. S.A. No. 804 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	14.03.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> Learned counsel, Mr.V.Jagadeesh, representing on behalf of Mr.Srinivasa Rao Madiraju, learned counsel for the appellants, requested time. Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 5 and 7, Mr.T.V.S.Prabakhara Rao, represented the case. List the case after eight (08) weeks. _____ BSS, J S D P	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--