

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.804 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	19.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> None represented on either side. List the matter after four (4) weeks. MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	